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WING TOUCH

WING 

WING

WING
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D
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WING LRT

WING V

WING K

WING VS

X 2 0 - A 0 0 N 0

T 2 0 T - 1 0 0 D 0

T 2 0 T - 1 0 0 D 0 - R

X W L R T - A B C D 0

X W L R T - A B C D 0 - R

X W V - A B C D E

X W V S - A B C D 0

X W K - A B C D E

RTC
4 = 110Vac N = NTC 1 = W = °C
5 = 230Vac P = PTC 3 = Y = °F

C = °C
F = °F
D = °C
G = °F

2 = 24Vac N = NTC 0 = C = °C 0 = 8A
4 = 110Vac P = PTC 1 = F = °F 1 = 20A
5 = 230Vac

0 = 
1

N = 
R  
W = 

RTC
2 = 24Vac N = NTC 0 = C = °C 0
4 = 110Vac P = PTC 1 F = °F 2
5 = 230Vac L 2 = 4

M 3 = 
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CX620

TX620

T620T

VX620

OS

CX620 TX620 T620T VX620
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XM400/600
CX640

T640

V640

CX660

T660T

T840

V840

XM-RTC XM-FC16

XM-FC21

XM-FC26

CX640 T640 V640 CX660 T660T T840 V840

6 6 6 6 6 8 8
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DI
Pb1Pb2

DI

DI
Pb1

Pb1

VPb2Pb1

DI

V

V

V

XEV

temperature
controller

Pb3 Pb4

evaporator 1

defrost
heater 

Pb2
pressure

LAN

Pb2
pressure

LAN

Pb2
pressure

LAN

condenser

temperature
controller

Pb3 Pb4

evaporator 2

defrost
heater 

temperature
controller

Pb3 Pb4

defrost
heater 

liquid separator

compressor 1compressor 2compressor n

XEV

XEV

valve

valve

valve

evaporator n

LAN

power
supplyrelay

valvepressure
trasducer

temperature 
probe

RS485



XEV
XEV11D

XEV12D

XEV21D

XEV22D

XEV32D

KB1 PRG
D: 4 DIN Rail

XEV11D - XEV21D XEV21D - XEV22D XEV32D

CAB/KB11

XEV11D XEV12D XEV21D XEV22D XEV32D KB1 PRG

3 3 3 6

KB1 PRG KB1 PRG
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XW300

K: OS/GS

XW360K XW370K

XW360K

XW370K

T630

OS GS

XW360K XW370K T630

NTC NTC
NTC

NTC NTC
NTC NTC

8A 8A
8A 8A
8A 8A

8A
8A 8A

8A





D: 4 DIN Rail

XEV02D

A B C D

X E V 0 2 D - A B C D 0

TM

XEV02

2 = 24Vac N B = °C
4 2  = °F
 = 230Vac
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SMS



iProRACK

IPR208D

IPR215D

VGIPG

IPR208D IPR215D

D: 10 DIN Rail D: 4 DIN Rail

IPR208D IPR215D VGIPG

10 x 

20 x 

8 x 5A 15 x 5A

2 x 
4

RS485 master + slave master + slave
USB
CANBus
Ethernet
Visokey

1 x VGIPG 2 x VGIPG

32MB 128MB
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XV05/10/22

XV05PD
XV05PK

XV10PK

XV22PK
PD: 4 DIN Rail

XV05PK - XV10PK - XV22PKXV05PD

XV05PD XV05PK XV10PK XV22PK

230Vac 230Vac 230Vac 230Vac



XV100

XV105D

XV110K

XV150K

D: 4 DIN Rail

XV110K - XV150KXV105D

XV105D XV110K XV150K

230Vac 230Vac 230Vac
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XT100

D: 4 DIN Rail

XT141C
XT141D

XT151D

XT160D

XT151D XT160D

XT141C XT141D

* 

XT141C XT141D XT151D XT160D

8A
8A

8A
8A 8A

TTL* TTL TTL TTL
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XEV20

XEV20D

D: 4 DIN Rail

XEV20D

24Va
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VISOGRAPH

®

VISOPROG

VGIPG

VGIPG
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TGIPG

TGIPG: TGIPG: TGIPG: 

TGIPG

16:9 5:3 4:3
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